
 2024 Tracy High Boys Tennis Schedule
Day Date Opponent Place Time Release Bus Departure

Tuesday 3/19/2024 Lincoln Home/ Tracy 3:15 2:15
Thursday 3/21/2024 Tokay Tokay 3:15 1:40 2:00
Tuesday 3/26/2024 St Mary’s Home/ Tracy 3:15 2:15
Thursday 3/28/2024 Lodi Lodi 3:15 1:40 2:00
Tuesday 4/2/2024 West Home/ Tracy 3:15 2:15
Thursday 4/4/2024 Lincoln Lincoln 3:15 1:40 2:00
Tuesday 4/9/2024 Tokay Home/ Tracy 3:15 2:15
Thursday 4/11/2024 St Mary’s St Mary’s 3:15 1:40 2:00
Tuesday 4/16/2024 Lodi Home/ Tracy 3:15 2:15
Thursday 4/18/2024 West West 3:15 1:40
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